
ALABAMA LICENSURE BOARD FOR PROFESSIONAL 
GEOLOGISTS BOARD MEMBERS 

 
 
 
Mr. Stephen P. Castleman 
Board Chair 
Spectrum Environmental, Inc. 
85 Spectrum Cove 
Alabaster, AL 35007 
Office: 205-664-2000 
Fax: 205-664-2142 
Email:  scastleman@specenviro.com 
Term Expiration:  September 30, 2020 
 
 
Mr. John B.D. Milledge, J.D. 
Board Vice Chair 
821 Barnard Terrace 
Birmingham, AL 35206 
Office: 205-937-3206 
Email: jbdmilledge@gmail.com  
Term Expiration:  September 30, 2019 
 
 
Mr. William W. Cooch 
Board Treasurer 
Highland Technical Services, Inc. 
528 Mineral Trace 
Hoover, AL 35244 
Office: 205-985-4874 
Fax:  205-987-6080 
Email: bcooch@htsienv.com 
Term Expiration: September 30, 2020 
 
 
Mr. David T. Allison, PhD. 
Department of Earth Sciences 
University of South Alabama 
2740 Charlestown Drive West 
Mobile, AL  36693 
Office: 251-460-6381 
Email: dallison@southalabama.edu 
Term Expiration: September 30, 2019 
 
Mr. Roger Chapman 
Smackco, Ltd. 
315 Belleville Ave 
Brewton, AL  36426-2039 
Office: 251-867-9044 
Fax: 251-867-4472 
Email: rchapman@leighplace.com 
Term Expiration: September 30, 2015 
 
 
 

 
Mr. Troy J. Perry, Jr. 
City of Birmingham PEP 
710 North 20th Street, Suite 202 
Birmingham, AL 35203 
Office: 205-254-2499 
Email: troy.perry@birminghamal.gov 
Term Expiration: September 30, 2021 
 
 
Mr. Richard M. Katz 
Email: rmoseskatz@gmail.com  
Term Expiration: September 30, 2019 
 
 
 
ADMINISTRATION 
 
Mr. Keith E. Warren  
Executive Secretary 
2777 Zelda Rd 
Montgomery, AL 36106 
Office: 334-420-7236 
Fax: 334-263-6115 
Email: keith@alstateboard.com 
 
Ms. Hope Childers 
Board Administrator  
2777 Zelda Rd 
Montgomery, AL 36106 
Office: 334-420-7205 
Fax: 334-263-6115 
Email: hope@alstateboard.com or  
geology@warrenandco.com 
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